
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution forMarch, 2023

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00039
Idaho
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

4
4
2
8US-95  0.1 Mi. NW of Setterwin St

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road N S N Lane1 S Lane1

0-6 18
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1
.04%

17
1.15%

1
.04%

17
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6-23 2,635
86.48%

1,347
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1,287
86.00%
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23-40 131
4.32%
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40-70 189
6.22%

92
5.96%

97
6.49%

92
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6.49%

70-121 73
2.40%

38
2.47%

35
2.32%

38
2.47%

35
2.32%
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